Candidate: Diane J. Episcopio-Sturgeon

Date 2/21/2022

Contributions Expenditures
Name Amount Vendor Amount
None None None None



Party: Independent



Communist Party Finances
Contribution
Name Ammount

Total SO

Day of 2/21/22
Expenditures
Name Amount

Total

S0



Change Party
Contributions
Cassandra Urbe:
Jason Li

Leah Morgen
Jessica Weber
Anna Liendo
Ben Evelev
Anika Heuberge
Anatolia Legasp
Caylynne Teem
Angelina Riverz
Jack Rummler
Ayla Babanikos
Kayla Conde
Rebekah Shield:
Jason Flynn
Carrie

Emily Butler
Chris Bawek
Mady Mercado
Andrea Sanchez
Natalie Dorn
Savannah Patrid
Julien Gibson
Sarah Fenter
PIE EXEC
Michael Linton
Lily Clark

Xavi Fuentes
Quin Fang
Dakota Marosi
Areebah Ahmed
DRINKS

Amy Nicholas
Hope Nguyen
Raj Mia

Mimi Abrucia
Preston Ingrahai
Zoanna Elmer
Dion Dia
Baemnet Abetey
Marissa Brodsk
Seanna Ryan

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$100
$15
$15
$45
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$58
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$5
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$30
$15
$15



Gunnar Giersch
Lily Kalandijan
Zeba Rias
Catalina Loaiza
Isabelle Gonzale
Diane Saintable
Madison Cross
Day

TOTAL

UPS

Five Star
Walmart
Repurpose Proj¢
Market DJ
Dollar General
TOTAL

$15
$15
$15
$5
$15
$15
$15
$15
$903

$441.38
$112.08
$6.23
$4.82
$130
$24.08
$718.59



GATOR PARTY FINANCES

Contribution

Name

Amount

Expenditure

Amount

Jacob Van De Car $300 Wendys For GP Team $20
Abbie Putnam $300 Chick fil A nuggets for GP Team $40
Lauren Lemasters $350 Platform Pamphlets 100
Daniel Badell $350
Sierra $350
Cat Giordano $150
Timothy Shin $150
Dylan Cory $150
Connor Wells $150
Justin Lanzuela $150
Jacob Kanfer $150
Sean Harkins $150
Shelby Schultz $150
Johnny Liu $150
Total Raised $3,000
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