Candidate:

Diane J. Episcopio-Sturgeon

Date	2/21/2022		
	Contributions Expenditures		Expenditures
Name	Amount	Vendor	Amount
None	None	None	None

Party: Independent



Communist Party FinancesDay of 2/21/22ContributionExpendituresNameAmmountName

Total

\$0

Total

\$0

Change Party Contributions Cassandra Urbe \$15 Jason Li \$15 Leah Morgen \$15 Jessica Weber \$15 Anna Liendo \$15 Ben Evelev \$15 Anika Heuberge \$15 Anatolia Legasp \$15 Caylynne Teem \$15 Angelina Rivera \$15 Jack Rummler \$15 Ayla Babanikos \$15 Kayla Conde \$15 Rebekah Shield: \$15 Jason Flynn \$15 Carrie \$100 **Emily Butler** \$15 Chris Bawek \$15 Mady Mercado \$45 Andrea Sanchez \$15 Natalie Dorn \$15 Savannah Patrid \$15 Julien Gibson \$15 Sarah Fenter \$15 PIE EXEC \$58 Michael Linton \$15 Lily Clark \$15 Xavi Fuentes \$15 Quin Fang \$15 Dakota Marosi \$15 Areebah Ahmed \$15 DRINKS \$5 Amy Nicholas \$15 Hope Nguyen \$15 Raj Mia \$15 Mimi Abrucia \$15 Preston Ingrahai \$15 Zoanna Elmer \$15 Dion Dia \$15 Baemnet Abetev \$30 Marissa Brodsk \$15 Seanna Ryan \$15

Gunnar Giersch	\$15
Lily Kalandijan	\$15
Zeba Rias	\$15
Catalina Loaiza	\$5
Isabelle Gonzale	\$15
Diane Saintable	\$15
Madison Cross	\$15
Day	\$15
TOTAL	\$903

Expenditures	
UPS	\$441.38
Five Star	\$112.08
Walmart	\$6.23
Repurpose Proje	\$4.82
Market DJ	\$130
Dollar General	\$24.08
TOTAL	\$718.59

GATOR PARTY FINANCES			
Contribution			
Name	Amount	Expenditure	Amount
Jacob Van De Car	\$300	Wendys For GP Team	\$20
Abbie Putnam	\$300	Chick fil A nuggets for GP Tean	า \$40
Lauren Lemasters	\$350	Platform Pamphlets	100
Daniel Badell	\$350		
Sierra	\$350		
Cat Giordano	\$150		
Timothy Shin	\$150		
Dylan Cory	\$150		
Connor Wells	\$150		
Justin Lanzuela	\$150		
Jacob Kanfer	\$150		
Sean Harkins	\$150		
Shelby Schultz	\$150		
Johnny Liu	\$150		

Total Raised

\$3,000